ORLAND PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY
SALARY SCHEDULE
JANUARY 1, 2018
BASED ON A 37.5 HOUR WORK WEEK

GRADE POSITION TITLE MINIMUM MIDPOINT MAXIMUM

D Library Shelver Annual $16,421 $20,526 $24,632
Hourly $8.42 $10.53 $12.63

E Annual $18,400 523,000 $27,600
Hourly $9.44 $11.79 $14.15

F Annual $20,617 $25,771 530,926
Hourly $10.57 $13.22 $15.86

G IT Assistant 1 Annual $23,102 528,877 $34,652
Custodian Hourly $11.85 $14.81 $17.77

Technical Services Clerk
Patron Services Clerk
Information Clerk

H  Administrative Clerk Annual 525,886 $32,357 538,828
Interlibrary Loan Assistant Hourly $13.27 $16.59 $19.91
Technical Services Assistant
Maintenance Assistant

| Senior Patron Services Clerk Annual $29,005 536,257 $43,508
Hourly $14.87 $18.59 $22.31

J Senior Administrative Coordinator Annual $32,500 $40,626 548,751
IT Assistant 2 Hourly $16.67 $20.83 $25.00

Qutreach Assistant
Youth Services Assistant
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Cataloger 1 Annual $36,417 545,522 $54,625
Reference Librarian 1 Hourly $18.68 $23.34 $28.01
Assistant Manager Patron Services
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Graphic Assistant
School Liaison

Web Developer
Cataloger 2

Preschool Coordinator
Teen Librarian
Reference Librarian 2

Patron Services Manager

Public Information Manager
Assistant Manager Youth Services
Assistant Manager Adult Services

Technical Services Manager
Youth Services Manager
Adult Services Manager
Outreach Services Manager
Digital Services Manager

Superintendent Maintenance

Finance Manager

Assistant Library Director

Library Director

Annual
Hourly

Annual
Hourly

Annual

Hourly

Annual
Hourly

Annual
Hourly

Annual
Hourly

Annual
Hourly

Annual
Hourly

Annual
Hourly

Annual
Hourly

MINIMUM

$40,805
$20.93

$45,723
$23.45

$51,233

$26.27

$57,407
$29.44

$61,234
$29.44

$64,324
$32.99

$72,075
$36.96

$80,762
$41.42

$90,493
$46.41

$101,398
$52.00

MIDPOINT

$51,007
$26.16

$57,154
$29.31

$64,041

$32.84

$71,758
$36.80

$76,542
$36.80

$80,406
$41.23

$90,095
$46.20

$100,951
$51.77

$113,117
$58.01

$126,748
$65.00

MAXIMUM

$61,208
$31.39

$68,584
$35.17

$76,849

$39.41

$86,109
$44.16

$91,850
$44.16

$96,486
$49.48

$108,114
$55.44

$121,142
$62.12

$135,741
$69.61

$152,097
$78.00



