ORLAND PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY SALARY SCHEDULE JANUARY 1, 2018 BASED ON A 37.5 HOUR WORK WEEK

GRADE	POSITION TITLE		MINIMUM	MIDPOINT	MAXIMUM
D	Library Shelver	Annual Hourly	\$16,421 \$8.42	\$20,526 \$10.53	\$24,632 \$12.63
E		Annual Hourly	\$18,400 \$9.44	\$23,000 \$11.79	\$27,600 \$14.15
F		Annual Hourly	\$20,617 \$10.57	\$25,771 \$13.22	\$30,926 \$15.86
G	IT Assistant 1 Custodian Technical Services Clerk Patron Services Clerk Information Clerk	Annual Hourly	\$23,102 \$11.85	\$28,877 \$14.81	\$34,652 \$17.77
Н	Administrative Clerk Interlibrary Loan Assistant Technical Services Assistant Maintenance Assistant	Annual Hourly	\$25,886 \$13.27	\$32,357 \$16.59	\$38,828 \$19.91
I	Senior Patron Services Clerk	Annual Hourly	\$29,005 \$14.87	\$36,257 \$18.59	\$43,508 \$22.31
	Senior Administrative Coordinator IT Assistant 2 Outreach Assistant Youth Services Assistant	Annual Hourly	\$32,500 \$16.67	\$40,626 \$20.83	\$48,751 \$25.00
	Cataloger 1 Reference Librarian 1 Assistant Manager Patron Services	Annual Hourly	\$36,417 \$18.68	\$45,522 \$23.34	\$54,625 \$28.01

			MINIMUM	MIDPOINT	MAXIMUM
L	Graphic Assistant School Liaison Web Developer Cataloger 2 Preschool Coordinator Teen Librarian Reference Librarian 2	Annual Hourly	\$40,805 \$20.93	\$51,007 \$26.16	\$61,208 \$31.39
М		Annual Hourly	\$45,723 \$23.45	\$57,154 \$29.31	\$68,584 \$35.17
N	Patron Services Manager Public Information Manager Assistant Manager Youth Services Assistant Manager Adult Services	Annual Hourly	\$51,233 \$26.27	\$64,041 \$32.84	\$76,849 \$39.41
0	Technical Services Manager Youth Services Manager Adult Services Manager Outreach Services Manager Digital Services Manager	Annual Hourly	\$57,407 \$29.44	\$71,758 \$36.80	\$86,109 \$44.16
O40	Superintendent Maintenance	Annual Hourly	\$61,234 \$29.44	\$76,542 \$36.80	\$91,850 \$44.16
Р	Finance Manager	Annual Hourly	\$64,324 \$32.99	\$80,406 \$41.23	\$96,486 \$49.48
Q	Assistant Library Director	Annual Hourly	\$72,075 \$36.96	\$90,095 \$46.20	\$108,114 \$55.44
R		Annual Hourly	\$80,762 \$41.42	\$100,951 \$51.77	\$121,142 \$62.12
S		Annual Hourly	\$90,493 \$46.41	\$113,117 \$58.01	\$135,741 \$69.61
Т	Library Director	Annual Hourly	\$101,398 \$52.00	\$126,748 \$65.00	\$152,097 \$78.00